



ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 125 IN R.C.S. NO. 14/2012

Heard. The matter is pending for evidence of the plaintiff. No prejudice will be caused to the defendants if production is allowed. The defendants will have all the opportunity to cross examine the witness of plaintiff. Hence production is allowed.

Date : 20/06/2019
Place : Malvan.

Bhanupratap Chouhan
Civil Judge Junior Division

R.C.S. No. 14/2012
CNR No.MHSI-07-000036-2012

Exhibit 125

“CERTIFIED TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL
SIGNED ORDER/JUDGMENT.”

20/06/2019

Chandrakala Vasant Chavan

UPLOAD DATE AND TIME

NAME OF STENOGRAPHER

Name of the PO

Shri. Bhanupratap Chouhan

Date of pronouncement

20/06/2019

Order signed by PO on

20/06/2019

Order uploaded on

20/06/2019